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Tracking ID
0CT2023322576
0CT2023252732
0OCT2023331758
0CT2023230840
0CT2023316031
SEP2023229631
0CT2023278575
SEP2023222857
0CT2023294058
SEP2023225054
0CT2023275608
0CT2023264205
0CT2023340951
0CT2023233819
0CT2023233271
0CT2023269649
0CT2023318982

Admission Start Date: 10 Oct, 2023
Admission Last Date: 12 Oct, 2023

Government Postgraduate College Mansehra
1st Merit List for BS Admissions (2023-27)
Program: BS Urdu

Quota: District Local
Published on 09 Oct, 2023

Full Name
Dua Rani
Ayesha Malik
Muhammad Sadaqgat Roshan
Khaliq Uz Zaman
Fizza Fiaz
Fatima
Tayyaba Ibrar
Samra Jahangir
Ahtesham Ul Haq
Iqra
Shabir Ahmad
Arisha Noor
Zainab Bibi
Haider Ali Shah
Amina Bibi
Bisma Saeed

Igra Yaseen

Father Name
Raza Muhammad
Shahid Shahzad Malik
Muhammad Roshan
Ghulam Qadar
Muhammad Fiaz
Attiq Ur Rehman
Ibrar Ahmad
Muhammad Jahangir
Muhammad Khalid Khan
Rafique
Abdul Khaliq
Noor Islam
Umer Khan
Syed Mushtaq Hussain Shah
Abdul Latif
Saeed Ahmed

Muhammad Yaseen2
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Net Marks Total Marks %age

842
842
840
835
835
832
829
823
823
895
819
815
814
883
806
802
801

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1100
1100
1100
1200
1100
1100
1100

76.55
76.55
76.36
75.91
75.91
75.64
75.36
74.82
74.82
74.58
74.45
74.09
74
73.58
73.27
72.91
72.82

Remarks

2 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed
2 Session(s) Missed
1 Session(s) Missed
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https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/322576
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/252732
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/331758
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/230840
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/316031
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/229631
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/278575
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/222857
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/294058
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/225054
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/275608
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/264205
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/340951
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/233819
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/233271
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/269649
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/318982

